AN
Alder

Montessori

2023-2024

School Calendar

SCHOOL HOURS

Tuesday — Friday: 9:20 — 3:50

Monday: 10:30 - 3:50

S M T w T F S S M T w T F S S M T w T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

November '23

S] M T w T F S]

2 3 4
5 6 7 8 10 11
12713 14 15 16 17 18
19 21 22 23 24 05

26 127 28 29 30

1
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 12 13 14 15

1718 19 20 21 22
24 125 26 27 28 29

December'23

S M T w T F

1

3.4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

2
9
16
23
30

S

2

9
16
23
30

1
8
15
22
29

S

7
14
21
28

3 4 5 6 7
9 10 11 12 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28
30 31

January '24
M T w T F S
1 3 4 5 &6
8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27
30 31

S M T w T F S S M T w T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 6 7 8 9 10
11712 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 24

25126 27 28 29

iy 23 TR
S M T W T F S S M T w T F S

1 2 3 4
5 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 18
1920 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

1

3 5 6 7 8

1011 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

2 4 5 6 7
9 10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28
30

2
9
16
23
30

1
8
15
22
29

14
21
28

2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30

First & Last Day of school for students
Late Start: School startsat 10:30 AM
NO SCHOOL: Teacher Work Day

NO SCHOOL: Parent Conferences

NO SCHOOL: Holiday/School Break
ASQ Assessment Time

Parent/Family Event

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

Calendar Templates by Vertex42.com

30-31 New Student Orientation

5 First day for returning students
7 Parent Orientation, 5-6:30 PM
11 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
12 Coffee Morning, 9:30-10:30 AM

2 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
3 Coffee Morning, 9:30-10:30 AM

11 Parent Education Evening, 5-6:30 PM

13 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day

1 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
7 Coffee Morning, 9:30-10:30 AM
9 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
10 NO SCHOOL, Veteran's Day

16 Parent & Child Lesson Evening, 4-6 PM

20 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
21-22 NO SCHOOL, Conferences

23-24 NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Holiday

5 Coffee Morning, 9:30 — 10:30 AM
18-29 NO SCHOOL, Winter Break

1 NO SCHOOL, Winter Break

2 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
9 Coffee Morning, 9:30 — 10:30 AM
15 NO SCHOOL, MLK, Jr. Day

29 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day

5 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
6 Coffee Morning, 9:30 — 10:30 AM
19 NO SCHOOL, President's Day
23 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day

28 Parent Education Evening, 5-6:30 PM

MARCH 4 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
5 Coffee Morning, 9:30 — 10:30 AM
13 Parent & Child Lesson Evening, 4-6 PM
20 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
21-22 NO SCHOOL, Conferences
25-29 NO SCHOOL, Spring Break
APRIL 1 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
2 Coffee Morning, 9:30 — 10:30 AM
12 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day

MAY 6 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
7 Coffee Morning, 9:30 — 10:30 AM
17 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
27 NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day

JUNE 3 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day

7 Montessori Family Picnic 11 AM - 1 PM

13 Last Day of School for all students!



