

2023-2024

School Calendar

SCHOOL HOURS Monday: 10:30 – 3:50

Tuesday – Friday: 9:20 – 3:50

	August '23							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

	September '23								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

	October '23								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1		3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12		14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							



	December '23								
-		-	147	-	-	-			
S	M	- 1	W	- 1	F	5			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

January '24									
S	M	т	W	Т	F	S			
	1		3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28		30	31						

February '24								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4		6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22		24		
25	26	27	28	29				

March '24								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3		5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19		21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

	April '24									
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
		2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30								

	May '24								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5		7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16		18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

June '24							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
						1	
2		4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30							

0	First & Last Day of school for students
0	Late Start: School starts at 10:30 AM
0	NO SCHOOL: Teacher Work Day
0	NO SCHOOL: Parent Conferences
0	NO SCHOOL: Holiday/School Break
	ASQ Assessment Time
0	Parent/Family Event

AUGUST	30 – 31 New Student Orientation	MARCH	4
			5
SEPTEMBER	5 First day for returning students		1
	7 Parent Orientation, 5-6:30 PM		2
	11 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		2
	12 Coffee Morning, 9:30-10:30 AM		2
OCTOBER	2 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day	APRIL	1
	3 Coffee Morning, 9:30-10:30 AM		2
	11 Parent Education Evening, 5-6:30 PM		1
	13 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		
		MAY	6
NOVEMBER	1 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		7
	7 Coffee Morning, 9:30-10:30 AM		1
	9 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		2
	10 NO SCHOOL, Veteran's Day		
	16 Parent & Child Lesson Evening, 4-6 PM	JUNE	3
	20 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		7
	21-22 NO SCHOOL, Conferences		1
	23-24 NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Holiday		
DECEMBER	5 Coffee Morning, 9:30 – 10:30 AM		
	18-29 NO SCHOOL, Winter Break		
JANUARY	1 NO SCHOOL, Winter Break		
	2 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		
	9 Coffee Morning, 9:30 – 10:30 AM		
	15 NO SCHOOL, MLK, Jr. Day		
	29 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		
FEBRUARY	5 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		
	6 Coffee Morning, 9:30 – 10:30 AM		
	19 NO SCHOOL, President's Day		
	23 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day		

28 Parent Education Evening, 5-6:30 PM

ARCH	4 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
	5 Coffee Morning, 9:30 – 10:30 AM
	13 Parent & Child Lesson Evening, 4-6 PM
	20 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
	21-22 NO SCHOOL, Conferences
	25-29 NO SCHOOL, Spring Break
PRIL	1 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
	2 Coffee Morning, 9:30 – 10:30 AM
	12 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
MAY	6 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
	7 Coffee Morning, 9:30 – 10:30 AM
	17 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
	27 NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day
UNE	3 NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
	7 Montessori Family Picnic 11 AM - 1 PM
	13 Last Day of School for all students!